Gator Party Finances

Contribution
Name

Aaron Amster
Emma Antonik
Joah Levine
Chancellor Wilson
Jacob Kanfer
Jaret Tran

Kayla Sibble
Joshua Thomas
Liat Sinclair

Haley Rubin
Alana Grasso
Samantha Simon
Jimmy Hazlett
Owen Lekebush
Brett Barnett
Riley Towbin
TOTAL Contribution

Amount

$120.00
$20.00
$95.00
$60.00
$55.00
$13.00
$27.00
$140.00
$180.00
$10.00
$20.00
$145.00
$45.00
$180.00
$65.00
$200.00
$1,375.00

Expenditure

Pizza

Sandwiches

Coffee and donuts
TOTAL Expenditure

Amount
$150.00
$120.00

$40.00
$310.00
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